
Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
FR-SO Boys 4K Orange Division     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/25/2018     Overcast, Wind WSW 5-10mph & 72°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Solon                          4    7   11   12   13   14   24   =  47   1:27:01.6    17:24.3    1:18.5
    2   Xavier                         5    8    9   10   19   25   26   =  51   1:28:12.6    17:38.5    1:50.4
    3   Cascade                        1    2   15   16   22             =  56   1:27:55.1    17:35.0    2:59.3
    4   Clear Creek-Amana              3    6   17   18   20   21   23   =  64   1:29:40.6    17:56.1    2:23.3

 Incomplete Teams:  Mid-Prairie, West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                   Year   School                 Half      Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Cole Miller             FR    Cascade                7:33    16:03.4      6:28
      2       2   Ben Fransen             FR    Cascade                7:37    16:19.3      6:34
      3       3   Tanner Tomas            FR    Clear Creek-Amana      7:44    16:34.6      6:40
      4       4   Nolan Pauley            FR    Solon                  7:38    16:38.1      6:42
      5       5   John Trotta             SO    Xavier                 7:59    17:01.9      6:51
      6       6   Gisleson Keyan          FR    Clear Creek-Amana      7:45    17:02.8      6:52
      7       7   Nate Ferguson           FR    Solon                  7:58    17:07.7      6:53
      8       8   Griffin Maloney         SO    Xavier                 8:03    17:24.7      7:00
      9       9   Blake Kellison          SO    Xavier                 7:59    17:25.0      7:00
     10      10   Brady Horstmann         FR    Xavier                 8:04    17:28.8      7:02
     11      11   Noelan Garbes           SO    Solon                  8:18    17:30.9      7:03
     12      12   Ty Becicka              FR    Solon                  8:16    17:48.4      7:10
     13      13   Nathan Miller           FR    Solon                  8:29    17:56.6      7:13
     14      14   Gabe Yetley             SO    Solon                  8:13    17:57.7      7:14
     15      15   Davis Manternach        FR    Cascade                8:16    18:00.7      7:15
     16      16   Tyler Kaalberg          SO    Cascade                8:32    18:28.9      7:26
     17      17   Cale Dawson             FR    Clear Creek-Amana      8:27    18:32.6      7:28
     18      18   Griffin Butler          FR    Clear Creek-Amana      8:25    18:32.8      7:28
     19      19   Chase Janssen           SO    Xavier                 8:31    18:52.2      7:36
     20           Robert Nagy             FR    Mid-Prairie            8:53    18:57.3      7:38
     21      20   Dylan Niblo             FR    Clear Creek-Amana      8:52    18:57.8      7:38
     22      21   Jodan Vanhorn           FR    Clear Creek-Amana      8:56    19:02.0      7:39
     23      22   Hunter Vogel            SO    Cascade                8:08    19:02.7      7:40
     24           Sam Yoder               FR    Mid-Prairie            8:55    19:04.3      7:40
     25      23   Hunter Schau            FR    Clear Creek-Amana      9:00    19:22.5      7:48
     26      24   Owen Erusha             FR    Solon                  9:08    19:26.3      7:49
     27           Jaxon Rudish            FR    Solon                  9:09    19:27.5      7:50
     28           Kyle Vedepo             FR    Solon                  8:44    19:28.9      7:50
     29           Konner Kenne            FR    Clear Creek-Amana      8:39    19:53.5      8:00
     30      25   Randall Kinner          FR    Xavier                 8:28    19:56.3      8:01
     31      26   Quinn Laurent           FR    Xavier                 9:24    20:06.0      8:05
     32           Sam Melloy              SO    Solon                  8:48    21:08.5      8:30
     33           Ronaldo Guzman          SO    West Liberty           9:19    21:23.5      8:36
     34           Ty Carey                FR    Mid-Prairie            10:23   22:13.3      8:56
     35           Gabe Brase              SO    Mid-Prairie            9:34    22:14.0      8:57
     36           John Peters             FR    Solon                  12:04   27:39.5     11:08
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
FR-SO Boys 4K Orange Division     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/25/2018     Overcast, Wind WSW 5-10mph & 72°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Solon                             Score =   47
    4    Nolan Pauley, FR             16:38.1  6:42
    7    Nate Ferguson, FR            17:07.7  6:53
   11    Noelan Garbes, SO            17:30.9  7:03
   12    Ty Becicka, FR               17:48.4  7:10
   13    Nathan Miller, FR            17:56.6  7:13
   14    Gabe Yetley, SO              17:57.7  7:14
   24    Owen Erusha, FR              19:26.3  7:49
         Jaxon Rudish, FR             19:27.5  7:50
         Kyle Vedepo, FR              19:28.9  7:50
         Sam Melloy, SO               21:08.5  8:30
         John Peters, FR              27:39.5 11:08

  2) Xavier                            Score =   51
    5    John Trotta, SO              17:01.9  6:51
    8    Griffin Maloney, SO          17:24.7  7:00
    9    Blake Kellison, SO           17:25.0  7:00
   10    Brady Horstmann, FR          17:28.8  7:02
   19    Chase Janssen, SO            18:52.2  7:36
   25    Randall Kinner, FR           19:56.3  8:01
   26    Quinn Laurent, FR            20:06.0  8:05

  3) Cascade                           Score =   56
    1    Cole Miller, FR              16:03.4  6:28
    2    Ben Fransen, FR              16:19.3  6:34
   15    Davis Manternach, FR         18:00.7  7:15
   16    Tyler Kaalberg, SO           18:28.9  7:26
   22    Hunter Vogel, SO             19:02.7  7:40

  4) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =   64
    3    Tanner Tomas, FR             16:34.6  6:40
    6    Gisleson Keyan, FR           17:02.8  6:52
   17    Cale Dawson, FR              18:32.6  7:28
   18    Griffin Butler, FR           18:32.8  7:28
   20    Dylan Niblo, FR              18:57.8  7:38
   21    Jodan Vanhorn, FR            19:02.0  7:39
   23    Hunter Schau, FR             19:22.5  7:48
         Konner Kenne, FR             19:53.5  8:00

 Incomplete Teams:

 Mid-Prairie
   20    Robert Nagy, FR             18:57.3   7:38
   24    Sam Yoder, FR               19:04.3   7:40
   34    Ty Carey, FR                22:13.3   8:56
   35    Gabe Brase, SO              22:14.0   8:57

 West Liberty
   33    Ronaldo Guzman, SO          21:23.5   8:36
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